
4/1/21
8/9/21

Cornerstone Pavers, LLC

enmgs
Typewritten Text
Mike Schuchardt

enmgs
Typewritten Text
8/9/21

encdo
Typewritten Text
760,693.00

encdo
Typewritten Text
19,017.33

encdo
Typewritten Text
741,675.67

encdo
Typewritten Text
89,113.00



8/10/2021

ACCOUNT NO. 11471-82-110

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
VEIT & COMPANY, INC.
GOVERNMENT EAST RAMP DEMOLITION
CONTRACT NO. 8430
PAYMENT NO. 7 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 11471-82-110

90001 Base Bid 1.00 Lump Sum $709,300.00 $709,300.00 0.09 $63,500.00 0.91 $645,800.00 1.00 $709,300.00 100.00%

CONTRACT TOTALS $709,300.00 $63,500.00 $645,800.00 $709,300.00 100.00%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 11471-82-110
- COR-01 Revised Demo Plan due to 
unforeseen condition of exterior wall of 
Great Dane Pub 

1.00 Lump Sum $25,780.00 $25,780.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $25,780.00 1.00 $25,780.00 100.00%

CHANGE ORDER #2, ACC'T NO. 11471-82-110

- COR-2 Remove unforeseen concrete 
slab 30 x 16 x .33, foundation 20 x4 x 6, 
and load out unforeseen asbestos

1.00 Lump Sum $5,933.00 $5,933.00 1.00 $5,933.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $5,933.00 100.00%

CHANGE ORDER #3, ACC'T NO. 11471-82-110
- Add temporary sidewalks along Doty 
and Wilson 1.00 Lump Sum $19,680.00 $19,680.00 1.00 $19,680.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $19,680.00 100.00%

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $760,693.00 $89,113.00 $671,580.00 $760,693.00 100.00%

PAGE 2 OF 2




